PV weidinger

840/1 IMP DC Hex-Plus DIY impactor bits, 3, 25 mm, 10-piece

With the 840/1 IMP DC Hex-Plus DIY Impactor Bits, 3, 25 mm, 10-piece, WIHA offers a
robust solution for working with hexagon socket screws. Thanks to the high-quality
workmanship, the set ensures a reliable connection with minimal wear - ideal for series
assembly in electronics.

« For hexagon socket screws

- Impaktor technology for above-average service life

« Particularly suitable for use with commercially available impact/impact screwdrivers

- Diamond coating for a secure fit in the screw

« With Take it easy tool finder: color coding according to profile and size stamp

Item no. WL70746
Model 840/1 IMP DC Hex-Plus DIY Impaktor
Manufacturer WERA
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging

Scope of delivery

Sales unit
Content unit
VDE

Screw type

ESD compliant
Hexagon socket

Tool length

Number of parts in the tool set

Number of bit inserts

Other versions

Item no.

WL70746
WL70747
WL70748
WL70749

PV weidinger

05057603001

WERA Werkzeuge GmbH
Korzerter Strasse 21-25
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.wera.de

85 mm
50 mm
17 mm
85 mm
50 mm
18 mm

840/1 IMP DC
10 x 3 x 25 mm

1set

1set

no

hexagon socket
no

3mm

25 mm
10-piece

10

Hexagon socket
3 mm
4 mm
5 mm

6 mm
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl70748
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl70748
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl70749
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