

840/1 IMP DC Hex-Plus DIY impactor bits, 3, 25 mm, 10-piece



With the 840/1 IMP DC Hex-Plus DIY Impactor Bits, 3, 25 mm, 10-piece, WIHA offers a robust solution for working with hexagon socket screws. Thanks to the high-quality workmanship, the set ensures a reliable connection with minimal wear - ideal for series assembly in electronics.

- For hexagon socket screws
- Impaktor technology for above-average service life
- Particularly suitable for use with commercially available impact/impact screwdrivers
- Diamond coating for a secure fit in the screw
- With Take it easy tool finder: color coding according to profile and size stamp

Item no.	WL70746
Model	840/1 IMP DC Hex-Plus DIY Impaktor
Manufacturer	WERA

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer article no.	05057603001
GPSR manufacturer data	WERA Werkzeuge GmbH Korzerter Strasse 21-25 DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg www.wera.de
Length	85 mm
Width	50 mm
Height	17 mm
Length with packaging	85 mm
Width with packaging	50 mm
Height with packaging	18 mm
Scope of delivery	840/1 IMP DC 10 x 3 x 25 mm
Sales unit	1 set
Content unit	1 set
VDE	no
Screw type	hexagon socket
ESD compliant	no
Hexagon socket	3 mm
Tool length	25 mm
Number of parts in the tool set	10-piece
Number of bit inserts	10

Other versions

Item no.	Hexagon socket
WL70746	3 mm
WL70747	4 mm
WL70748	5 mm
WL70749	6 mm

Products for the electronic industry

